Eco
apsindustrial.com.au/db-eco
Featuring
DB Eco
Distribution Boards
Custom designed for the demands of Australian industry
DB Eco distribution boards are purpose-built for Siemens circuit breakers and form an economical off-the-
shelf DB solution ideal for commercial applications such as residential, apartments and hotels.

48 865mm ECO48MG250EKT
72 1165mm ECO72MG250EKT
Part Number Configuration Guide
The below table has been prepared as your guide to configuring the right part number for your individual enclosure requirements. As an
example, we have used the part number: ECO24MG250EKT
There is 1 input that you are able to substitute:
ECO 24 MG 250 E K T
TYPE NUMBER OF POLES COLOUR MAIN SWITCH A CHASSIS TYPE SWITCH TYPE CHASSIS FEED
ECO-Eco 24 - 24 Poles MG - N42 Grey 250 - 250 A E - Encapsulated K - KATKO T - Top
48 - 48 Poles
72 - 72 Poles
Domestic  |  Commercial  |  Light Duty Industrial
Office Buildings Retail Hotels Business Parks Education Apartments/Residential
Featuring
5
Eco
Featuring      MCBs
Suitable for use on chassis
RATED CURRENT PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
SINGLE POLE, 6KA SINGLE POLE, 10KA
1A 5SY6101-7CC 5SY4101-7CC
2A 5SY6102-7CC 5SY4102-7CC
4A 5SY6104-7CC 5SY4104-7CC
6A 5SY6106-7CC 5SY4106-7CC
10A 5SY6110-7CC 5SY4110-7CC
16A 5SY6116-7CC 5SY4116-7CC
20A 5SY6120-7CC 5SY4120-7CC
25A 5SY6125-7CC 5SY4125-7CC
32A 5SY6132-7CC 5SY4132-7CC
40A 5SY6140-7CC 5SY4140-7CC
50A 5SY6150-7CC 5SY4150-7CC
63A 5SY6163-7CC 5SY4163-7CC
RATED CURRENT 27MM PITCH **
80A 5SP4180-7
100A 5SP4191-7
125A 5SP4192-7
DOUBLE POLE, 6KA DOUBLE POLE, 10KA
1A 5SY6201-7CC 5SY4201-7CC
2A 5SY6202-7CC 5SY4202-7CC
4A 5SY6204-7CC 5SY4204-7CC
6A 5SY6206-7CC 5SY4206-7CC
10A 5SY6210-7CC 5SY4210-7CC
16A 5SY6216-7CC 5SY4216-7CC
20A 5SY6220-7CC 5SY4220-7CC
25A 5SY6225-7CC 5SY4225-7CC
32A 5SY6232-7CC 5SY4232-7CC
40A 5SY6240-7CC 5SY4240-7CC
50A 5SY6250-7CC 5SY4250-7CC
63A 5SY6263-7CC 5SY4263-7CC
TRIPLE POLE, 6KA TRIPLE POLE, 10KA
1A 5SY6301-7CC 5SY4301-7CC
2A 5SY6302-7CC 5SY4302-7CC
4A 5SY6304-7CC 5SY4304-7CC
6A 5SY6306-7CC 5SY4306-7CC
10A 5SY6310-7CC 5SY4310-7CC
16A 5SY6316-7CC 5SY4316-7CC
20A 5SY6320-7CC 5SY4320-7CC
25A 5SY6325-7CC 5SY4325-7CC
32A 5SY6332-7CC 5SY4332-7CC
40A 5SY6340-7CC 5SY4340-7CC
50A 5SY6350-7CC 5SY4350-7CC
63A 5SY6363-7CC 5SY4363-7CC
80A - 5SY4380-7CC
RATED CURRENT 27MM PITCH**
80A 5SP4380-7
100A 5SP4391-7
125A 5SP4392-7
Note: ** Available with Hybrid Chassis only.
Miniature Circuit Breakers